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Teen Summer Reading is available to those in grades 6-12. The minutes a teen reads will be entered
into Beanstack, an online reading log accessible from the library website, which will allow participants
to read and complete challenges to earn raffle tickets for prizes. Books which are read for school can

be counted both for the school and the public library summer reading program.

For students in the Stoughton schools who participate via Beanstack, we will share their name and
grade with the School system to let them know they participated in the Summer Reading Program.

JUNE 5 - AUGUST 18JUNE 5 - AUGUST 18

https://stoughtonlibrary.beanstack.org/reader365

Sign up todaSign up today!y!

EVENTS &

EVENTS &

GUIDELINE

GUIDELINESS

- Pr- Progrogram Guidam Guidelines -elines -

- E- Evenvent Guidt Guidelines -elines -
All programs require registration. You can register through Eventkeeper on our website, or by calling

the library at 781-344-2711. Registration will begin for all programs on June 5th, 2023 at 9am.

All of our programs are at the Stoughton Public Library unless otherwise noted..

The Massachusetts Statewide Summer Library Program is funded by the Massachusetts Library System, the Boston Bruins, the
Massachusetts Board of Library Commissioners, the Stoughton Public Library and SOLA.



JJuneune

JJuly & Auuly & Augustgust

KickKickoffoff - Open G- Open Gamingaming
w/ Virtual Rw/ Virtual Reealityality with
One Up Games

Wednesday, June 21 |
1pm-4pm

SUMMER READSUMMER READING EVENTSING EVENTS

Tuesday, June 27 | 2:30 pm
Tuesday, August 8 | 2:30pm

Open GOpen Gamingaming
thrthrouough thegh the
DDecadesecades with One Up
Games

DIY SeriesDIY Series
with Sheralee
TBDTBD
Wednesday, July 12 | 2:30 pm
TBDTBD
Wednesday, July 19 | 2:30 pm
TBDTBD
Wednesday, July 26 | 2:30 pm
TBDTBD
Wednesday, August 2 | 2:30 pm
TBDTBD
Wednesday, August 9 | 2:30 pm

Monday, July 10 |
1:30 pm-4:30

Visit our website for a full listing of events - https://www.stoughton.org/library

StStep-by-Step-by-Stepep
PPaintingainting with Wanita

Sponsored by

TTeen Zeen Zumba & Yumba & Yogogaa
with Carolina

Monday, July 17 | 2:30 pm
Monday, July 24 | 2:30 pm
Monday, July 31 | 2:30 pm

Hoop Dance THoop Dance Techniquesechniques
with Betty Hoop
Tuesday, July 11 | 2:30 pm
Tuesday, July 18 | 2:30 pm
Tuesday, July 25 | 2:30 pm
Tuesday, August 1 | 2:30 pm


